



PIESE STIHL

I.D.: 102735400

Data
publicarii 13.09.24

Coduri CPV

44511500-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.462,18 RON - 1.462,18 RON

Descriere: 1 PILA LATA 150X16X2.7 BUC 1X 26.05= 26.05 2 AUTOCUT 46-2 BUC 2X 113.45= 226.89 3 Furtun pentru carburant 33270054 ML 1X 33.61= 33.61 4 KIT ULEI 1L STIHL BUC 3X 43.70= 131.09 5 CUTIT DEFRISAT IN STEA 300-3 BUC 2X 142.86= 285.71 6 00009302543 Fir nylon, rotund ? 3.0 mm x 271 m Galben BUC 1X 218.49= 218.49 7 DISC ROTATIV 41197133100 BUC 1X 29.41= 29.41 8 FILTRU AER 41471410300 BUC 1X 28.57= 28.57 9 VASELINA PT REDUCTOARE 07811201117 BUC 1X 30.25= 30.25 10 ROLA LANT 35/ 36 RSC / 3/8 DINTI 305X 1.34= 410.08 11 PILA ROTUNDA DRUJBA BUC 5X 8.40= 42.02